## **2021 Anne Arundel County Fair Fall Craft Festival**

Saturday, October 2, 2021 9:30 am - 5:00 p.m. Sunday, October 3, 2021 9:30 am - 3:00 p.m

Mail to: Anne Arundel County Fair- attn: Craft Show - P.O. Box 372, Crownsville, MD 21032 Held rain or shine. Office: (410) - 923- 3400 Email: <u>info@aacountyfair.org</u> No refunds after September 1st. Cash, charge, money order or check after this date.

Space - Indoor 8' x 10'	@ \$50.00 each \$
Space - Outdoor 10' x 10'	@ \$40.00 each \$
Optional	
Electric 20 amp/110 volt	@ \$10.00 each \$
Table rental (indoor)	@ \$10.00 each \$
Credit card charges only:	Sub total \$
(add 5% handling fee)	Handling fee \$
	Total \$

Vendor space confirmation will be available online at <u>www.aacountyfair.org</u> under "quick links" Do not call to confirm your space - Your cancelled check or credit card statement is your recept

Credit card account #	Exp. date	/
There is a charge of \$25.00 for any	returned check. En	Enclose payment with completed form and return to th
address listed above. Make checks	payable to: Anne A	Arundel County Fair, Inc.
Name (Print):		Phone:
Company Name (Print):		
Address:		
City:S	tate:	Zip
Email:	Web page:	
Party Plan Name (if applicable):		_ Maryland Sales Tax #:

Setup: (Friday evening) 6:00pm - 8:00pm ONLY - (Saturday morning) 7:00am - 9:00am, Sunday gates open at 8:00am. Saturday morning all vehicles must be unloaded and moved to the parking lots by 9:00am. No vehicles allowed on the paved midway (walkway/sidewalk) between 9:00am and 5:00pm. All canopies must meet the NFPA 701 Fire Code requirements. No pets or exotic animals permitted. If you arrive after we open to the public at 9:30am, you will not be able to setup until the next day. Crafter's can sell no product unless approved by the committee. Crafter's must provide their own tables, chairs, table covering, extension cords and other items for their display. Limited number of tables are rented. Bring your own chair. List items below:

Please sign and date after reading the following:

I will not hold the Anne Arundel County Fair, Inc. responsible for personal injury, damage, theft to my
property, nor will I be apart of legal action against the Anne Arundel County Fair, Inc. for any reason arising
out of this craft show. This Fair reserves the right to deny access to anyone who presents any articles for sale
deemed by the Committee to be detrimental to the general safety, security and moral welfare to the public and
community.

Signature:	 Date: